68 	 Overhead Infrared Heaters for Snow & Ice Control, Outdoor Spot Heating
& All Indoor Heating Applications
Product Dimensions
Mounting Clearances & Recommended Mounting Height
Mounting Clearances Recommended Mounting Height
2 & 3 Lamp
Models
3” from ceiling 30° Symmetric & A30° Asymmetric Reflector - Indoor 14’ - 30’

MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
04900002 222-30-TH-208V-AG 04904002 222-30-THSS-208V-AG
3.2 10,922
208
30° Symmetrical
04912802
20
04900102 222-30-TH-240V-AG 04904102 222-30-THSS-240V-AG 240 04912902
04900202 222-30-TH-277V-AG 04904202 222-30-THSS-277V-AG 277 04913002
04900302 222-30-TH-480V-AG 04904302 222-30-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913102
04900402 222-A30-TH-208V-AG 04904402 222-A30-THSS-208V-AG 208
30° Asymmetrical
04912802
04900502 222-A30-TH-240V-AG 04904502 222-A30-THSS-240V-AG 240 04912902
04900602 222-A30-TH-277V-AG 04904602 222-A30-THSS-277V-AG 277 04913002
04900702 222-A30-TH-480V-AG 04904702 222-A30-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913102
04900802 222-60-TH-208V-AG 04904802 222-60-THSS-208V-AG 208
60° Symmetrical
04912802
04900902 222-60-TH-240V-AG 04904902 222-60-THSS-240V-AG 240 04912902
04901002 222-60-TH-277V-AG 04905002 222-60-THSS-277V-AG 277 04913002
04901102 222-60-TH-480V-AG 04905102 222-60-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913102
04901202 222-A60-TH-208V-AG 04905202 222-A60-THSS-208V-AG 208
60° Asymmetrical
04912802
04901302 222-A60-TH-240V-AG 04905302 222-A60-THSS-240V-AG 240 04912902
04901402 222-A60-TH-277V-AG 04905402 222-A60-THSS-277V-AG 277 04913002
04901502 222-A60-TH-480V-AG 04905502 222-A60-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913102
04901602 222-90-TH-208V-AG 04905602 222-90-THSS-208V-AG 208
90° Symmetrical
04912802
04901702 222-90-TH-240V-AG 04905702 222-90-THSS-240V-AG 240 04912902
04901802 222-90-TH-277V-AG 04905802 222-90-THSS-277V-AG 277 04913002
04901902 222-90-TH-480V-AG 04905902 222-90-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913102
04902002 342-30-TH-208V-AG 04906002 342-30-THSS-208V-AG
5.0 17,065
208
30° Symmetrical
04913202
25
04902102 342-30-TH-240V-AG 04906102 342-30-THSS-240V-AG 240 04913302
04902202 342-30-TH-480V-AG 04906202 342-30-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913502
04902302 342-A30-TH-208V-AG 04906302 342-A30-THSS-208V-AG 208
30° Asymmetrical
04913202
04902402 342-A30-TH-240V-AG 04906402 342-A30-THSS-240V-AG 240 04913302
04902502 342-A30-TH-480V-AG 04906502 342-A30-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913502
04902602 342-60-TH-208V-AG 04906602 342-60-THSS-208V-AG 208
60° Symmetrical
04913202
04902702 342-60-TH-240V-AG 04906702 342-60-THSS-240V-AG 240 04913302
04902802 342-60-TH-480V-AG 04906802 342-60-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913502
04902902 342-A60-TH-208V-AG 04906902 342-A60-THSS-208V-AG 208
60° Asymmetrical
04913202
04903002 342-A60-TH-240V-AG 04907002 342-A60-THSS-240V-AG 240 04913302
04903102 342-A60-TH-480V-AG 04907102 342-A60-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913502
04903202 342-90-TH-208V-AG 04907202 342-90-THSS-208V-AG 208
90° Symmetrical
04913202
04903302 342-90-TH-240V-AG 04907302 342-90-THSS-240V-AG 240 04913302
04903402 342-90-TH-480V-AG 04907402 342-90-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913502
04903502 462-30-TH-480V-AG 04907502 462-30-THSS-480V-AG
7.3 24,915 480
30° Symmetrical 04913602
32
04903602 462-A30-TH-480V-AG 04907602 462-A30-THSS-480V-AG 30° Asymmetrical 04913602
04903702 462-60-TH-480V-AG 04907702 462-60-THSS-480V-AG 60° Symmetrical 04913602
04903802 462-A60-TH-480V-AG 04907802 462-A60-THSS-480V-AG 60° Asymmetrical 04913602
04903902 462-90-TH-480V-AG 04907902 462-90-THSS-480V-AG 90° Symmetrical 04913602